
Hópur Gólf 1 (Byrjar klukkan 09:00)

Reynisson, Eythor Atli ISL - Armann 3rd Dan
Edvardsson, Agust Kristinn ISL - Keflavík 3rd Dan

Zahida, Samar E ISL - Armann

Jonsdottir, Steinunn Selma ISL - Afturelding 1st Dan

Jonsdottir, Steinunn Selma ISL - Afturelding (2) 1st Dan
Reynisson, Eythor Atli ISL - Armann (2) 3rd Dan

Edvardsson, Agust Kristinn ISL - Keflavík (3) 3rd Dan
Sveinbjornsdottir, Maria Gudrun ISL - Afturelding (3) 2nd Dan

Nordfjord, Hakon Jan ISL - Armann (1) 3rd Dan
Reynisson, Eythor Atli ISL - Armann (1) 3rd Dan
Gudnason, Thorsteinn Ragnar ISL - Team selfoss (1) 1st Dan

Edvardsson, Agust Kristinn ISL - Keflavík (1) 3rd Dan
Arnarsson, Andri Saevar ISL - Keflavík (2) 2nd Dan
Sobczynski, Wiktor ISL - Afturelding (2) 1st Poom

Gudnason, Thorsteinn Ragnar ISL - Team selfoss 1st Dan
Nordfjord, Hakon Jan ISL - Armann 3rd Dan
Arnarsson, Andri Saevar ISL - Keflavík 2nd Dan

Ingileifardottir, Asthildur Emma ISL - Afturelding (1) 1st Poom
Sobczynski, Wiktor ISL - Afturelding (1) 1st Poom

Arnarsson, Andri Saevar ISL - Keflavík (4) 2nd Dan
Eyjolfsdottir, Idunn Anna ISL - Afturelding (1) 1st Poom

Gudnason, Thorsteinn Ragnar ISL - Team selfoss (1) 1st Dan
Sigtryggsdottir, Sunneva Eldbjorg ISL - Afturelding (1) 1st Dan

Hansdottir, Alfdis Freyja ISL - Armann (1) 1st Dan
Nordfjord, Hakon Jan ISL - Armann (1) 3rd Dan

Hansdottir, Alfdis Freyja ISL - Armann 1st Dan
Sigtryggsdottir, Sunneva Eldbjorg ISL - Afturelding 1st Dan

Eyjolfsdottir, Idunn Anna ISL - Afturelding 1st Poom
Ingileifardottir, Asthildur Emma ISL - Afturelding 1st Poom
Sobczynski, Wiktor ISL - Afturelding 1st Poom
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104

105

106

Under 30 (18-30), Female-A
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Cadet (12-14), Male/female-A + Junior (15-17), Male/female-A

Under 30 (18-30), Male/female-A + Over 30 (31+), Male/female-A

Team, Male-A

Cadet (12-14), Female-A + Cadet (12-14), Male-A

Junior (15-17), Male-A

Junior (15-17), Female-A



Hansdottir, Alfdis Freyja ISL - Armann (1) 1st Dan
Eyjolfsdottir, Idunn Anna ISL - Afturelding (1) 1st Poom
Ingileifardottir, Asthildur Emma ISL - Afturelding (1) 1st Poom

Jonsdottir, Steinunn Selma ISL - Afturelding (5) 1st Dan
Sveinbjornsdottir, Maria Gudrun ISL - Afturelding (5) 2nd Dan
Sigtryggsdottir, Sunneva Eldbjorg ISL - Afturelding (5) 1st Dan

Kristinsson, Petur Arnar ISL - Armann 1st Dan
Sveinbjornsdottir, Maria Gudrun ISL - Afturelding 2nd Dan
Karinen, Aino-Katri ISL - IR 4th Kup

Arnarsson, Andri Saevar ISL - Keflavík 3rd Kup
Edvardsson, Agust Kristinn ISL - Keflavík 3rd Dan

Jonsdottir, Steinunn Selma ISL - Afturelding 1st Dan
Sveinbjornsdottir, Maria Gudrun ISL - Afturelding 2nd Dan

Eiriksson, Gabriel Darri ISL - Afturelding 4th Kup
Sigtryggsson, Daniel Viljar ISL - Afturelding 3rd Kup

Gudmundsdottir, Regina Bergmann ISL - Afturelding 2nd Kup
Jonsdottir, Benedikta ISL - KR 3rd Kup
Njalsdottir, Anna Jasmin ISL - Team FRAM 4th Kup
Stefansdottir, Athena Ran ISL - Afturelding 2nd Kup

Birgisson, Sveinn Logi ISL - IR 2nd Kup

Eggertsson, Orri Thor ISL - Bjork taekwondo 3rd Kup

Johannesson, Snorri Esekil ISL - Armann 3rd Kup
Kristjansson Grimm, Gabriel Kristjan ISL - IR 3rd Kup
Nordquist, Mikael ISL - IR 4th Kup

Eiriksson, Gabriel Darri ISL - Afturelding (2) 4th Kup
Stefansdottir, Athena Ran ISL - Afturelding (2) 2nd Kup

Gudmundsdottir, Regina Bergmann ISL - Afturelding (3) 2nd Kup
Sigtryggsson, Daniel Viljar ISL - Afturelding (3) 3rd Kup

Karinen, Aino-Katri ISL - IR (2) 4th Kup
Nordquist, Mikael ISL - IR (2) 4th Kup
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Cadet (12-14), Male-B

Under 40 (31-40), Female-A +Female-B + Under 50 (41-50), Male-A

Team, Female-A

Freestyle Under 17 and Over 17, Male-A 

Freestyle Over 17 (18+), Female-A

Cadet (12-14), Female-B

Junior (15-17), Male-B

Cadet (12-14), Male/female-B + Under 30 (18-30), Male/female-B



Eiriksson, Gabriel Darri ISL - Afturelding (1) 4th Kup
Sigtryggsson, Daniel Viljar ISL - Afturelding (1) 3rd Kup
Johannesson, Snorri Esekil ISL - Armann 3rd Kup

Kristjansson Grimm, Gabriel Kristjan ISL - IR 3rd Kup
Birgisson, Sveinn Logi ISL - IR 2nd Kup
Nordquist, Mikael ISL - IR 4th Kup

Gudmundsdottir, Regina Bergmann ISL - Afturelding (2) 2nd Kup
Stefansdottir, Athena Ran ISL - Afturelding (2) 2nd Kup
Kolbeins, Athena Run ISL - Afturelding (2) 5th Kup
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Team Cadet (12-14), Female-B + Junior (15-17), Male-B



Hópur Gólf 2 (Byrjar klukkan 10:40)

Dungal, Alexander Adolf ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup
Jablonski, Jakub Mikolaj ISL - IR 7th Kup
Nonnu Sigurbjornsson, Ingvar ISL - Armann 9th Kup
Olasson Paz, Jakob Mar ISL - IR 7th Kup

Kiskeviciute, Justina ISL - Afturelding 6th Kup
Gruca, Eryka Fanndis ISL - Keflavík 5th Kup
Johannesdottir, Ylfa Var ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup
Matthíasdóttir, Alexandra Sveinfríður Margrét  ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup

Kjartansdottir, Myrra Magdalena ISL - Team FRAM 5th Kup
Kolbeins, Athena Run ISL - Afturelding 6th Kup

Kjartansson, Bjarki ISL - Team FRAM 6th Kup
Hermannsson, Karl Dui ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup

Hrolfsson, Oli Mar ISL - IR 9th Kup
Petursdottir, Dagfridur ISL - Keflavík 7th Kup

Kiskeviciute, Justina ISL - Afturelding (4) 6th Kup
Kolbeins, Athena Run ISL - Afturelding (4) 6th Kup

Jablonski, Jakub Mikolaj ISL - IR (1) 7th Kup
Olasson Paz, Jakob Mar ISL - IR (1) 7th Kup

Dungal, Alexander Adolf ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup
Matthíasdóttir, Alexandra Sveinfríður Margrét  ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup

Gruca, Eryka Fanndis ISL - Keflavík (1) 5th Kup
Johannesdottir, Ylfa Var ISL - Keflavík (1) 6th Kup

Kjartansson, Bjarki ISL - Team FRAM (1) 6th Kup
Hrolfsson, Oli Mar ISL - IR (1) 9th Kup

Hermannsson, Karl Dui ISL - Keflavík (5) 6th Kup
Petursdottir, Dagfridur ISL - Keflavík (5) 7th Kup

Dungal, Alexander Adolf ISL - Keflavík 6th Kup
Gruca, Eryka Fanndis ISL - Keflavík (1) 5th Kup
Johannesdottir, Ylfa Var ISL - Keflavík (1) 6th Kup

Matthíasdóttir, Alexandra Sveinfríður Margrét  ISL - Keflavík 9th Kup
Hermannsson, Karl Dui ISL - Keflavík (5) 6th Kup
Petursdottir, Dagfridur ISL - Keflavík (5) 7th Kup

Kjartansson, Bjarki ISL - Team FRAM (1) 6th Kup
Hrolfsson, Oli Mar ISL - IR (1) 9th Kup
Kiskeviciute, Justina ISL - Afturelding (4) 6th Kup
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Under 50 (41-50), Male-C + Under 50 (41-50), Female-C

Cadet (12-14), Male-C

Cadet (12-14), Female-C

Junior (15-17), Female-C

Under 30 (18-30), Male-C

Team Under and over 30, - C

Cadet (12-14), Male/female-C

Under 30 (18-30), Male/female-C


